FCDM 012
Sb = 4 mSb = 4 m
	 very small housing 12 mm
	 91 kHz high clock frequency
• 	aluminum housing material rugged
general data
measuring field 150 ... 1550 mm

interface cable with RS 422/RS 232	 length 2 m
manual
power/data cable/RS 422/output	 length 3 m
synchronization cable	 length 2 x 2,5 m
specify other lengths when ordering
mechanical data
width / diameter 12 mm
depth 40 mm
type rectangular
housing material aluminum
ambient conditions
operating temperature -25 ... +55 °C
humidity 0 ... 90 % (non condensed)
protection class IP 65
order reference number of beams measuring field Lm height/length L
FCDM 012J0150/50.0 4 150 mm 252 mm
FCDM 012J0350/50.0 8 350 mm 450 mm
FCDM 012J0550/50.0 12 550 mm 650 mm
FCDM 012J0750/50.0 16 750 mm 850 mm
FCDM 012J0950/50.0 20 950 mm 1050 mm
FCDM 012J1150/50.0 24 1150 mm 1250 mm
FCDM 012J1350/50.0 28 1350 mm 1450 mm
FCDM 012J1550/50.0 32 1550 mm 1650 mm
www.baumerelectric.com 5.45
FCDM 012
Lm
50